
LabName SampleID PWSCode PWSName SystemSize FacilityID FacilityName FacilityType FacilityWaterType SamplePointID SamplePointName SamplePointType SampleEvent MonitoringCode SampleCollectionDate MethodCode AnalyteCode AnalyteName SampleAnalysisType ResultMeasure ResultBelowMRL UnitOfMeasure AnalyteStatusCode AnalyteStatus
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 537.1 2818 NMeFOSAA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 537.1 2817 NEtFOSAA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 537.1 2811 PFTrDA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 537.1 2810 PFTA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 533 2801 PFBS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 533 2802 PFHpA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 533 2803 PFHxS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 533 2804 PFNA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 533 2805 PFOS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 533 2806 PFOA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 533 2807 PFDA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 533 2808 PFDoA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 533 2809 PFHxA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 533 2812 PFUnA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 533 2813 11Cl-PF3OUdS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 533 2814 9Cl-PF3ONS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 533 2815 ADONA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 533 2816 HFPO-DA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 533 2819 PFBA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 533 2820 6:2 FTS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 533 2821 4:2 FTS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 533 2822 8:2 FTS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 533 2823 PFMPA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 533 2824 PFPeA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 533 2825 PFMBA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 533 2826 PFEESA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 533 2827 NFDHA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 533 2828 PFPeS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 533 2829 PFHpS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 101814R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE1 AM 2/27/2023 EPA 200.7 1083 lithium FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 533 2829 PFHpS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 533 2828 PFPeS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 533 2827 NFDHA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 533 2826 PFEESA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 533 2825 PFMBA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 533 2824 PFPeA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 533 2823 PFMPA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 533 2822 8:2 FTS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 533 2821 4:2 FTS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 533 2820 6:2 FTS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 533 2819 PFBA FS 0.012 N ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 533 2816 HFPO-DA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 533 2815 ADONA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 533 2814 9Cl-PF3ONS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 533 2813 11Cl-PF3OUdS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 533 2812 PFUnA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 533 2809 PFHxA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 533 2808 PFDoA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 533 2807 PFDA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 533 2806 PFOA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 533 2805 PFOS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 533 2804 PFNA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 533 2803 PFHxS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 533 2802 PFHpA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 533 2801 PFBS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 200.7 1083 lithium FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 537.1 2818 NMeFOSAA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 537.1 2817 NEtFOSAA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 537.1 2811 PFTrDA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 103318P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE2 AM 4/18/2023 EPA 537.1 2810 PFTA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 106095P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 7/26/2023 EPA 537.1 2818 NMeFOSAA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 106095P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 7/26/2023 EPA 537.1 2817 NEtFOSAA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 106095P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 7/26/2023 EPA 537.1 2811 PFTrDA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 106095P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 7/26/2023 EPA 537.1 2810 PFTA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 106095P RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 7/26/2023 EPA 200.7 1083 lithium FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 108356R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 8/23/2023 EPA 533 2829 PFHpS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 108356R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 8/23/2023 EPA 533 2828 PFPeS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 108356R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 8/23/2023 EPA 533 2827 NFDHA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 108356R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 8/23/2023 EPA 533 2826 PFEESA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 108356R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 8/23/2023 EPA 533 2825 PFMBA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 108356R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 8/23/2023 EPA 533 2824 PFPeA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 108356R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 8/23/2023 EPA 533 2823 PFMPA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 108356R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 8/23/2023 EPA 533 2822 8:2 FTS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 108356R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 8/23/2023 EPA 533 2821 4:2 FTS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 108356R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 8/23/2023 EPA 533 2820 6:2 FTS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 108356R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 8/23/2023 EPA 533 2819 PFBA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 108356R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 8/23/2023 EPA 533 2816 HFPO-DA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 108356R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 8/23/2023 EPA 533 2815 ADONA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 108356R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 8/23/2023 EPA 533 2814 9Cl-PF3ONS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 108356R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 8/23/2023 EPA 533 2813 11Cl-PF3OUdS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 108356R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 8/23/2023 EPA 533 2812 PFUnA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 108356R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 8/23/2023 EPA 533 2809 PFHxA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 108356R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 8/23/2023 EPA 533 2808 PFDoA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 108356R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 8/23/2023 EPA 533 2807 PFDA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 108356R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 8/23/2023 EPA 533 2806 PFOA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 108356R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 8/23/2023 EPA 533 2805 PFOS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 108356R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 8/23/2023 EPA 533 2804 PFNA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 108356R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 8/23/2023 EPA 533 2803 PFHxS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 108356R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 8/23/2023 EPA 533 2802 PFHpA FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC 108356R RI1858419 JAMESTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT S 101 Treatment Plant TP SW EP001 Lab Sink EP SE3 AM 8/23/2023 EPA 533 2801 PFBS FS Y ug/L 32 EPA Approve / State Hold
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